
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN
GOLD MEDAL MATCH
FRI 14 OCT 2022, START TIME 12:15

Rank Bib Number Name Nation Total Remarks

1 1617 PATIL Rudrankksh Balasaheb IND 17

2 1710 SOLLAZZO Danilo Dennis ITA 13

Legend CRC

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (10/14/2022 12:54:17 PM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN
RANKING MATCH
FRI 14 OCT 2022, START TIME 12:15

Rank Bib Number Name Nation Total Remarks

1 1710 SOLLAZZO Danilo Dennis ITA 262.7 Q

2 1617 PATIL Rudrankksh Balasaheb IND 261.9 Q

3 1193 SHENG Lihao CHN 261.8

4 1201 YANG Haoran CHN 260.2

5 1272 PRIVRATSKY Jiri CZE 207.7

6 1660 NEKOUNAM Amir Mohammad IRI 207.2

7 1423 RAYNAUD Alexis FRA 154.9

8 1594 JADHAV Kiran Ankush IND 154.2

Legend CRC

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (10/14/2022 12:54:44 PM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN
QUALIFICATION
FRI 14 OCT 2022, START TIME 08:00

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

INDPATIL Rudrankksh Balasaheb16171 105.8 106.1 106.4 105.1 105.2 105.3 633.9 Q

CHNSHENG Lihao11932 106.1 105.4 106.3 104.7 105.3 105.5 633.3 Q

IRINEKOUNAM Amir
Mohammad

16603 102.7 106.1 105.9 106.9 105.9 105.0 632.5 Q

CHNYANG Haoran12014 104.6 106.0 106.0 105.8 105.2 104.5 632.1 Q

ITASOLLAZZO Danilo Dennis17105 105.4 105.0 104.6 105.4 105.0 106.5 631.9 Q

INDJADHAV Kiran Ankush15946 105.6 103.5 105.4 105.0 105.9 105.2 630.6 Q

FRARAYNAUD Alexis14237 105.6 104.9 105.6 104.3 104.6 105.1 630.1 Q

CZEPRIVRATSKY Jiri12728 105.4 104.3 105.2 104.8 105.9 104.4 630.0 Q

UKRKULISH Serhiy23709 104.7 105.1 105.3 105.4 105.0 104.4 629.9

NORLARSEN Henrik201010 104.5 103.4 105.3 105.5 105.1 105.6 629.4

CHNSONG Buhan119511 104.3 104.4 104.5 106.0 104.1 105.5 628.8

GERKOENDERS David148012 105.4 104.3 105.2 105.1 104.6 104.2 628.8

CROGORSA Petar123013 104.1 105.5 105.5 105.1 104.0 104.3 628.5

KORPARK Hajun182314 103.5 105.6 104.9 105.0 104.4 104.9 628.3

KORKIM Sangdo180915 105.2 105.0 104.0 104.5 103.5 105.9 628.1

SRBSTEFANOVIC Milutin221016 105.0 103.3 103.6 105.7 104.3 105.9 627.8

KAZMALINOVSKIY Konstantin175917 104.8 104.7 104.1 104.6 104.5 105.0 627.7

AUTSTREMPFL Martin105718 105.0 104.3 105.8 103.1 105.3 104.2 627.7

HUNPENI Istvan154919 103.9 104.5 103.7 105.6 104.3 105.4 627.4

CZEENTRICHEL Ales126920 103.7 105.4 104.8 103.9 104.7 104.9 627.4

CROPETANJEK Borna123921 104.7 104.6 105.4 103.5 104.6 104.6 627.4

JPNOKADA Naoya174122 104.7 105.5 104.1 103.7 105.8 103.5 627.3

SVKJANY Patrik225923 104.7 104.3 105.5 104.8 102.7 105.2 627.2

CROMARICIC Miran123624 103.4 103.8 105.1 103.7 105.3 105.7 627.0

USASHANER William242525 104.6 104.7 104.9 104.7 103.4 104.7 627.0

AUSROSSITER Jack103026 105.0 104.0 104.7 105.1 104.3 103.7 626.8

DENKILDEHOJ Nicklas Hojfeldt129227 103.9 104.8 105.0 105.0 104.7 103.4 626.8

POLBARTNIK Tomasz208728 103.9 103.9 105.7 104.5 104.4 104.2 626.6

UKRTSARKOV Oleh238429 105.5 103.0 104.0 105.2 104.8 104.1 626.6
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

ESPOVIEDO Jesus135430 103.8 103.7 105.7 103.2 105.8 104.3 626.5

KAZUSSEINOV Islam176331 104.8 105.7 102.7 103.6 104.8 104.8 626.4

JPNENDOH Masaya173132 103.1 104.8 105.1 103.7 105.2 104.5 626.4

TURNALBANT Mert233933 104.6 103.2 105.0 104.4 104.7 104.5 626.4

NORHEGG Jon-Hermann200834 104.7 104.2 104.7 103.6 105.4 103.8 626.4

GERDALLINGER Maximilian146735 101.7 104.6 104.2 105.5 104.6 105.6 626.2

ITABERNARDI Michele169336 103.3 104.6 104.2 104.8 104.9 104.4 626.2

MEXRAMIREZ RAMOS Edson
Ismael

192437 104.3 103.0 105.1 102.9 104.7 106.1 626.1

JPNSHIMADA Atsushi174338 105.1 103.2 105.0 104.7 104.4 103.7 626.1

NORCLAUSSEN Simon200439 104.3 104.9 105.6 101.6 105.2 104.4 626.0

EGYELSHENAWY Mohamed132440 104.0 103.8 105.2 103.2 105.5 104.3 626.0

INAGUSTAFIAN Fathur156741 104.0 104.2 104.2 105.2 104.7 103.6 625.9

BANROBIUL Md Robiul Islam109342 103.1 104.9 105.4 104.1 103.2 105.1 625.8

SWEMADSEN Marcus228343 104.3 104.3 104.3 104.7 103.3 104.8 625.7

ITAWEITHALER Simon171544 104.5 104.2 104.2 103.5 104.2 105.0 625.6

SRBSEBIC Milenko220945 103.7 104.3 103.9 105.4 105.1 103.0 625.4

HUNPEKLER Zalan154846 103.9 103.3 105.5 103.0 104.3 105.3 625.3

ARMBABAYAN Hrachik101747 105.5 103.6 104.7 103.8 103.7 104.0 625.3

INDBABUTA Arjun158148 103.9 104.0 106.1 103.2 105.7 102.4 625.3

SUILOCHBIHLER Jan223949 106.2 103.2 104.5 105.0 103.2 103.1 625.2

AUSSAMPSON Dane103250 105.9 104.0 103.7 103.3 104.5 103.7 625.1

FINLEPPA Aleksi138951 104.8 104.5 105.3 103.2 104.1 103.1 625.0

CZENYMBURSKY Petr127052 105.9 104.4 104.6 103.7 104.0 102.3 624.9

MEXQUEZADA MARQUEZ Carlos192253 105.1 104.1 103.9 103.2 103.5 105.0 624.8

BULRIZOV Anton114954 102.7 103.1 104.9 103.6 105.8 104.7 624.8

BANMUNNA Md Rabbi Hasan109255 101.5 102.9 105.1 105.2 106.4 103.5 624.6

AUTMATHIS Thomas105156 103.5 104.7 102.0 103.6 105.4 105.3 624.5

IRINOROUZIYAN Pourya166157 104.5 104.3 102.4 103.9 104.5 104.9 624.5

SRBKOVACEVIC Lazar220458 104.8 104.6 104.4 103.4 105.1 102.2 624.5

SUIROTH Lukas Oliver224159 103.7 104.6 103.2 105.5 104.3 103.1 624.4

FINKOSKELA Riku Tapio138560 103.9 103.9 103.8 105.3 104.8 102.7 624.4

USAMUSKE Brandon Kyle241461 103.5 104.7 105.3 102.9 103.2 104.3 623.9

POLKOWALEWICZ Maciej209962 102.6 104.7 104.7 104.5 103.9 103.4 623.8

LTUGIRULIS Karolis188163 104.2 103.8 104.7 103.3 104.7 103.1 623.8

MGLNYANTAI Bayaraa194164 104.6 104.4 103.3 101.7 105.6 104.1 623.7

AUTMAIR Tobias105065 103.1 103.4 103.9 104.1 105.8 103.4 623.7

GERBARBE Tom146266 103.4 102.9 104.6 104.2 104.1 104.4 623.6

USAKOZENIESKY Lucas240467 103.8 104.5 105.9 101.8 103.7 103.8 623.5

INANEGARA Paragra Duncan
Taruma

157068 103.5 102.2 104.5 104.9 104.6 103.7 623.4

TURAKGUN Omer233569 104.7 102.2 101.9 104.0 105.4 104.3 622.5
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

UZBSKOROVAROV Vadim244970 103.0 104.3 103.0 104.1 104.3 103.8 622.5

FRAKRYZS Lucas Bernard Denis141771 103.2 104.3 105.0 104.4 102.3 103.3 622.5

SUIDUERR Christoph223072 103.7 104.1 103.5 102.5 105.0 103.5 622.3

IRISEDAGHAT Mahyar166773 101.4 105.0 105.0 104.4 104.1 102.2 622.1

UKRHALKIN Oleksandr236074 105.2 101.3 103.5 102.9 104.1 104.9 621.9

GBRBALE Dean143075 104.2 103.0 101.9 104.5 103.7 104.5 621.8

THATORTUNGPANICH Napis229976 101.2 102.5 103.5 103.9 104.7 105.4 621.2

OMAAL NAABI Salim Ali204977 104.4 104.2 103.1 103.1 103.1 102.9 620.8

KORMO Daiseong182178 102.8 103.5 103.9 104.8 103.2 102.6 620.8

EGYELSAEID Osama132179 104.1 104.5 101.4 102.5 103.5 104.6 620.6

BANALI Mohamad108880 103.3 102.1 104.5 103.0 104.0 103.5 620.4

ISRRICHTER Sergey168381 103.8 104.2 102.5 103.0 103.3 103.4 620.2

OMAAL BALUSHI Issam203882 105.0 102.1 103.6 102.9 103.7 102.9 620.2

TURBAYRAK Ahmet233683 101.8 103.1 105.1 103.1 103.8 103.0 619.9

FINLANGSTROM Sebastian138784 101.9 106.2 102.8 101.9 104.5 102.5 619.8

TPESUNG Chia-Yen231585 103.5 102.1 103.0 102.8 103.9 103.6 618.9

HUNSOMOGYI Peter155386 102.2 101.7 103.8 104.4 103.1 103.1 618.3

EGYHAMDY ABDELKADER
Mohamed

132587 104.3 103.9 105.1 105.0 101.9 98.0 618.2

MKDANGELESKI Martin195488 102.0 103.3 101.9 103.7 102.1 104.8 617.8

ESTKIISK Meelis136389 101.9 101.8 103.7 102.5 104.0 103.8 617.7

MNEBOZOVIC Milos196890 102.5 103.1 103.1 102.1 103.2 103.7 617.7

BIHDZANKOVIC Nedzad111391 103.8 104.3 100.8 103.1 102.9 102.8 617.7

KSAALAMMARI Mesfer Aboud S184392 102.5 102.7 103.8 104.0 102.7 101.9 617.6

QATAL MUHANADI Ali214793 102.7 102.9 102.8 103.8 103.0 102.3 617.5

GBRBAMSEY Michael143194 102.2 102.8 103.9 102.4 102.8 103.2 617.3

KUWAL MUTAIRI Ali185995 102.0 101.9 103.5 102.4 103.0 103.9 616.7

AUSDAVIS Michael Edward
Andrew

102696 102.0 103.1 103.7 103.0 102.2 102.7 616.7

INAWIBOWO Davin Rosyiid157397 104.5 101.8 100.2 102.4 103.5 103.9 616.3

KAZYURKOV Yuriy176698 100.2 104.3 101.9 103.1 102.4 104.1 616.0

SVKSULEK Stefan226799 104.1 104.2 101.7 100.9 100.6 103.7 615.2

KSAALANAZI Faiz Saafaq G1845100 103.1 103.9 104.2 101.4 100.6 101.4 614.6

KSAAL HARBI Hussain Ghuwayli
G

1848101 101.6 99.6 100.5 104.1 103.1 104.6 613.5

QATALALI Ahmed Mohsen2141102 102.0 99.7 100.9 102.7 102.8 105.0 613.1

MEXQUINTERO PEREZ Carlos
Fabian

1923103 99.1 102.7 102.2 100.9 104.5 103.1 612.5

OMAAL HAJRI Mohammed2041104 100.8 103.2 101.4 101.8 99.9 102.6 609.7

KOSIBRAHIMI Drilon1836105 100.9 100.0 101.3 101.7 101.7 102.5 608.1

KOSABDYLI Petrit1835106 98.3 101.9 102.5 100.5 101.4 101.7 606.3

MGLDELGERMAA Lkhagvasuren1933107 99.6 101.3 102.0 99.4 103.2 100.8 606.3

QATALSUNAIDI Abdullah Zain M2150108 98.4 101.5 104.0 100.0 101.9 100.4 606.2
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

MNESEKARIC Nemanja1972109 99.9 99.8 98.7 103.0 101.9 102.6 605.9

AZEGAHRAMANOV Ruslan1072110 101.3 101.7 100.0 100.6 99.0 102.6 605.2

KUWALOSAIMI Sultan1861111 99.6 99.3 97.7 100.2 99.9 99.3 596.0

KUWALSUBAIEI Saud1863112 99.7 98.5 97.0 98.9 98.8 100.3 593.2

KENOTUNDO Laurynne Sanford1775113 94.8 95.1 98.3 96.3 97.7 94.9 577.1

SUDALI Hayder2220114 66.9 70.0 72.7 71.1 63.4 47.3 391.4

SUDALI Arif2219 DNS

NGRESUGO Okposo1987 DNS

NGRETUK Samuel1988 DNS

NGRGEORGE Jones1989 DNS

CUBMOLERIO QUINTANA
Alexander

1254 DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 119; Total number of athletes: 119

Legend 2DF478C0

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

Q Qualification

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (10/14/2022 11:27:21 AM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (10/14/2022 11:15:46 AM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN
QUALIFICATION - RELAY 2 OF 2
FRI 14 OCT 2022, START TIME 10:00

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

INDPATIL Rudrankksh Balasaheb16171 105.8 106.1 106.4 105.1 105.2 105.3 633.9 Q

CHNSHENG Lihao11932 106.1 105.4 106.3 104.7 105.3 105.5 633.3 Q

ITASOLLAZZO Danilo Dennis17103 105.4 105.0 104.6 105.4 105.0 106.5 631.9 Q

NORLARSEN Henrik20104 104.5 103.4 105.3 105.5 105.1 105.6 629.4

CHNSONG Buhan11955 104.3 104.4 104.5 106.0 104.1 105.5 628.8

KORPARK Hajun18236 103.5 105.6 104.9 105.0 104.4 104.9 628.3

KAZMALINOVSKIY Konstantin17597 104.8 104.7 104.1 104.6 104.5 105.0 627.7

HUNPENI Istvan15498 103.9 104.5 103.7 105.6 104.3 105.4 627.4

CZEENTRICHEL Ales12699 103.7 105.4 104.8 103.9 104.7 104.9 627.4

CROMARICIC Miran123610 103.4 103.8 105.1 103.7 105.3 105.7 627.0

AUSROSSITER Jack103011 105.0 104.0 104.7 105.1 104.3 103.7 626.8

POLBARTNIK Tomasz208712 103.9 103.9 105.7 104.5 104.4 104.2 626.6

ESPOVIEDO Jesus135413 103.8 103.7 105.7 103.2 105.8 104.3 626.5

JPNENDOH Masaya173114 103.1 104.8 105.1 103.7 105.2 104.5 626.4

GERDALLINGER Maximilian146715 101.7 104.6 104.2 105.5 104.6 105.6 626.2

ITABERNARDI Michele169316 103.3 104.6 104.2 104.8 104.9 104.4 626.2

INAGUSTAFIAN Fathur156717 104.0 104.2 104.2 105.2 104.7 103.6 625.9

BANROBIUL Md Robiul Islam109318 103.1 104.9 105.4 104.1 103.2 105.1 625.8

SWEMADSEN Marcus228319 104.3 104.3 104.3 104.7 103.3 104.8 625.7

SRBSEBIC Milenko220920 103.7 104.3 103.9 105.4 105.1 103.0 625.4

ARMBABAYAN Hrachik101721 105.5 103.6 104.7 103.8 103.7 104.0 625.3

INDBABUTA Arjun158122 103.9 104.0 106.1 103.2 105.7 102.4 625.3

FINLEPPA Aleksi138923 104.8 104.5 105.3 103.2 104.1 103.1 625.0

BULRIZOV Anton114924 102.7 103.1 104.9 103.6 105.8 104.7 624.8

IRINOROUZIYAN Pourya166125 104.5 104.3 102.4 103.9 104.5 104.9 624.5

SUIROTH Lukas Oliver224126 103.7 104.6 103.2 105.5 104.3 103.1 624.4

USAMUSKE Brandon Kyle241427 103.5 104.7 105.3 102.9 103.2 104.3 623.9

AUTMAIR Tobias105028 103.1 103.4 103.9 104.1 105.8 103.4 623.7

USAKOZENIESKY Lucas240429 103.8 104.5 105.9 101.8 103.7 103.8 623.5
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

FRAKRYZS Lucas Bernard Denis141730 103.2 104.3 105.0 104.4 102.3 103.3 622.5

UKRHALKIN Oleksandr236031 105.2 101.3 103.5 102.9 104.1 104.9 621.9

EGYELSAEID Osama132132 104.1 104.5 101.4 102.5 103.5 104.6 620.6

OMAAL BALUSHI Issam203833 105.0 102.1 103.6 102.9 103.7 102.9 620.2

TURBAYRAK Ahmet233634 101.8 103.1 105.1 103.1 103.8 103.0 619.9

HUNSOMOGYI Peter155335 102.2 101.7 103.8 104.4 103.1 103.1 618.3

EGYHAMDY ABDELKADER
Mohamed

132536 104.3 103.9 105.1 105.0 101.9 98.0 618.2

MKDANGELESKI Martin195437 102.0 103.3 101.9 103.7 102.1 104.8 617.8

ESTKIISK Meelis136338 101.9 101.8 103.7 102.5 104.0 103.8 617.7

MNEBOZOVIC Milos196839 102.5 103.1 103.1 102.1 103.2 103.7 617.7

BIHDZANKOVIC Nedzad111340 103.8 104.3 100.8 103.1 102.9 102.8 617.7

GBRBAMSEY Michael143141 102.2 102.8 103.9 102.4 102.8 103.2 617.3

KUWAL MUTAIRI Ali185942 102.0 101.9 103.5 102.4 103.0 103.9 616.7

AUSDAVIS Michael Edward
Andrew

102643 102.0 103.1 103.7 103.0 102.2 102.7 616.7

INAWIBOWO Davin Rosyiid157344 104.5 101.8 100.2 102.4 103.5 103.9 616.3

SVKSULEK Stefan226745 104.1 104.2 101.7 100.9 100.6 103.7 615.2

KSAALANAZI Faiz Saafaq G184546 103.1 103.9 104.2 101.4 100.6 101.4 614.6

QATALALI Ahmed Mohsen214147 102.0 99.7 100.9 102.7 102.8 105.0 613.1

MEXQUINTERO PEREZ Carlos
Fabian

192348 99.1 102.7 102.2 100.9 104.5 103.1 612.5

OMAAL HAJRI Mohammed204149 100.8 103.2 101.4 101.8 99.9 102.6 609.7

KOSIBRAHIMI Drilon183650 100.9 100.0 101.3 101.7 101.7 102.5 608.1

MGLDELGERMAA Lkhagvasuren193351 99.6 101.3 102.0 99.4 103.2 100.8 606.3

QATALSUNAIDI Abdullah Zain M215052 98.4 101.5 104.0 100.0 101.9 100.4 606.2

AZEGAHRAMANOV Ruslan107253 101.3 101.7 100.0 100.6 99.0 102.6 605.2

KUWALOSAIMI Sultan186154 99.6 99.3 97.7 100.2 99.9 99.3 596.0

SUDALI Hayder222055 66.9 70.0 72.7 71.1 63.4 47.3 391.4

NGRESUGO Okposo1987 DNS

NGRETUK Samuel1988 DNS

CUBMOLERIO QUINTANA
Alexander

1254 DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 58; Total number of athletes: 119

Legend F252CD5D

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

Q Qualification

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (10/14/2022 11:26:56 AM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (10/14/2022 11:14:12 AM)
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RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN
QUALIFICATION - RELAY 1 OF 2
FRI 14 OCT 2022, START TIME 08:00

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

IRINEKOUNAM Amir
Mohammad

16601 102.7 106.1 105.9 106.9 105.9 105.0 632.5

CHNYANG Haoran12012 104.6 106.0 106.0 105.8 105.2 104.5 632.1

INDJADHAV Kiran Ankush15943 105.6 103.5 105.4 105.0 105.9 105.2 630.6

FRARAYNAUD Alexis14234 105.6 104.9 105.6 104.3 104.6 105.1 630.1

CZEPRIVRATSKY Jiri12725 105.4 104.3 105.2 104.8 105.9 104.4 630.0

UKRKULISH Serhiy23706 104.7 105.1 105.3 105.4 105.0 104.4 629.9

GERKOENDERS David14807 105.4 104.3 105.2 105.1 104.6 104.2 628.8

CROGORSA Petar12308 104.1 105.5 105.5 105.1 104.0 104.3 628.5

KORKIM Sangdo18099 105.2 105.0 104.0 104.5 103.5 105.9 628.1

SRBSTEFANOVIC Milutin221010 105.0 103.3 103.6 105.7 104.3 105.9 627.8

AUTSTREMPFL Martin105711 105.0 104.3 105.8 103.1 105.3 104.2 627.7

CROPETANJEK Borna123912 104.7 104.6 105.4 103.5 104.6 104.6 627.4

JPNOKADA Naoya174113 104.7 105.5 104.1 103.7 105.8 103.5 627.3

SVKJANY Patrik225914 104.7 104.3 105.5 104.8 102.7 105.2 627.2

USASHANER William242515 104.6 104.7 104.9 104.7 103.4 104.7 627.0

DENKILDEHOJ Nicklas Hojfeldt129216 103.9 104.8 105.0 105.0 104.7 103.4 626.8

UKRTSARKOV Oleh238417 105.5 103.0 104.0 105.2 104.8 104.1 626.6

KAZUSSEINOV Islam176318 104.8 105.7 102.7 103.6 104.8 104.8 626.4

TURNALBANT Mert233919 104.6 103.2 105.0 104.4 104.7 104.5 626.4

NORHEGG Jon-Hermann200820 104.7 104.2 104.7 103.6 105.4 103.8 626.4

MEXRAMIREZ RAMOS Edson
Ismael

192421 104.3 103.0 105.1 102.9 104.7 106.1 626.1

JPNSHIMADA Atsushi174322 105.1 103.2 105.0 104.7 104.4 103.7 626.1

NORCLAUSSEN Simon200423 104.3 104.9 105.6 101.6 105.2 104.4 626.0

EGYELSHENAWY Mohamed132424 104.0 103.8 105.2 103.2 105.5 104.3 626.0

ITAWEITHALER Simon171525 104.5 104.2 104.2 103.5 104.2 105.0 625.6

HUNPEKLER Zalan154826 103.9 103.3 105.5 103.0 104.3 105.3 625.3

SUILOCHBIHLER Jan223927 106.2 103.2 104.5 105.0 103.2 103.1 625.2

AUSSAMPSON Dane103228 105.9 104.0 103.7 103.3 104.5 103.7 625.1
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

CZENYMBURSKY Petr127029 105.9 104.4 104.6 103.7 104.0 102.3 624.9

MEXQUEZADA MARQUEZ Carlos192230 105.1 104.1 103.9 103.2 103.5 105.0 624.8

BANMUNNA Md Rabbi Hasan109231 101.5 102.9 105.1 105.2 106.4 103.5 624.6

AUTMATHIS Thomas105132 103.5 104.7 102.0 103.6 105.4 105.3 624.5

SRBKOVACEVIC Lazar220433 104.8 104.6 104.4 103.4 105.1 102.2 624.5

FINKOSKELA Riku Tapio138534 103.9 103.9 103.8 105.3 104.8 102.7 624.4

POLKOWALEWICZ Maciej209935 102.6 104.7 104.7 104.5 103.9 103.4 623.8

LTUGIRULIS Karolis188136 104.2 103.8 104.7 103.3 104.7 103.1 623.8

MGLNYANTAI Bayaraa194137 104.6 104.4 103.3 101.7 105.6 104.1 623.7

GERBARBE Tom146238 103.4 102.9 104.6 104.2 104.1 104.4 623.6

INANEGARA Paragra Duncan
Taruma

157039 103.5 102.2 104.5 104.9 104.6 103.7 623.4

TURAKGUN Omer233540 104.7 102.2 101.9 104.0 105.4 104.3 622.5

UZBSKOROVAROV Vadim244941 103.0 104.3 103.0 104.1 104.3 103.8 622.5

SUIDUERR Christoph223042 103.7 104.1 103.5 102.5 105.0 103.5 622.3

IRISEDAGHAT Mahyar166743 101.4 105.0 105.0 104.4 104.1 102.2 622.1

GBRBALE Dean143044 104.2 103.0 101.9 104.5 103.7 104.5 621.8

THATORTUNGPANICH Napis229945 101.2 102.5 103.5 103.9 104.7 105.4 621.2

OMAAL NAABI Salim Ali204946 104.4 104.2 103.1 103.1 103.1 102.9 620.8

KORMO Daiseong182147 102.8 103.5 103.9 104.8 103.2 102.6 620.8

BANALI Mohamad108848 103.3 102.1 104.5 103.0 104.0 103.5 620.4

ISRRICHTER Sergey168349 103.8 104.2 102.5 103.0 103.3 103.4 620.2

FINLANGSTROM Sebastian138750 101.9 106.2 102.8 101.9 104.5 102.5 619.8

TPESUNG Chia-Yen231551 103.5 102.1 103.0 102.8 103.9 103.6 618.9

KSAALAMMARI Mesfer Aboud S184352 102.5 102.7 103.8 104.0 102.7 101.9 617.6

QATAL MUHANADI Ali214753 102.7 102.9 102.8 103.8 103.0 102.3 617.5

KAZYURKOV Yuriy176654 100.2 104.3 101.9 103.1 102.4 104.1 616.0

KSAAL HARBI Hussain Ghuwayli
G

184855 101.6 99.6 100.5 104.1 103.1 104.6 613.5

KOSABDYLI Petrit183556 98.3 101.9 102.5 100.5 101.4 101.7 606.3

MNESEKARIC Nemanja197257 99.9 99.8 98.7 103.0 101.9 102.6 605.9

KUWALSUBAIEI Saud186358 99.7 98.5 97.0 98.9 98.8 100.3 593.2

KENOTUNDO Laurynne Sanford177559 94.8 95.1 98.3 96.3 97.7 94.9 577.1

SUDALI Arif2219 DNS

NGRGEORGE Jones1989 DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 61; Total number of athletes: 119

Legend 1214CDBA

Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (10/14/2022 9:30:20 AM)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (10/14/2022 9:16:20 AM)
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